
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
23 

4 
15 
21 
17 
39 
95 

2 
93 
32 

5 
72 
88 
66 
29 
34 
27 

Name 
IACOI Federico 
CAZZANIGA Emanuele 
VOLPATO Vittorio 
BOCCELLARI Edoardo 
IOTTI Christopher 
CARVELLI Lorenzo 
CORRADI Alex 
CALONACI Mattia 
STARNONE Fabio 
DONESANA Fabio 
DE MAIO Randy 
CHIARENA Umberto 
AGAZZI Nicola 
TROMBIN Alessio 
GIBELLINI Daniele 
MUSACCHIO Vincenzo 
LISANTI Umberto 

Class 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
STOCK 
STOCK 
STOCK 
SPORTBIKE 
STOCK 
STOCK 
STOCK 
STOCK 
STOCK 
STOCK 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
9:23.208 
9:23.805 
9:23.990 
9:29.756 
9:33.717 
9:38.961 
9:39.054 
9:39.180 
9:46.623 
9:47.506 
9:51.723 
9:51.886 
9:55.085 

10:04.543 
10:13.287 
10:21.659 
10:27.192 

Diff 

0.597 
0.782 
6.548 

10.509 
15.753 
15.846 
15.972 
23.415 
24.298 
28.515 
28.678 
31.877 
41.335 
50.079 
58.451 

1:03.984 

Gap 

0.597 
0.185 
5.766 
3.961 
5.244 
0.093 
0.126 
7.443 
0.883 
4.217 
0.163 
3.199 
9.458 
8.744 
8.372 
5.533 

Best Tm 
1:09.562 
1:09.812 
1:08.740 
1:10.022 
1:10.913 
1:11.587 
1:11.363 
1:11.291 
1:10.933 
1:12.602 
1:12.809 
1:12.713 
1:13.241 
1:14.371 
1:15.308 
1:15.517 
1:17.124 

B i k e  

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 5 Round Varano 
SPORTBIKE 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:00:19 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

31/08/2025 10:00 


